oa Department of Higher Education

MP&nline Limited

oft.us.(FTe 31T Uslhere) [1-a¥i_y ITGasha] List of Admitted Candidates

(193)- SAVIOUR COLLEGE, SAVIOUR COLLEGE CAMPUS, E9 EXTENSION, PALLAVI NAGAR, BAWADIYAN KALAN, BHOPAL-462026, MADHYA
PRADESH

1 202121001345 PAPPY 01/08/1995 MISHRI LAL 8517925706  SC/X/F SC/X/F First Round  NO
2 202121001763 VARSHA KAMLE 15/08/1986 Ei};ﬁf\é KUMAR 9752594257  SC/X/F SC/X/F First Round  NO
3 202121001850 ANIL BHANWAR 29/05/1998 KALU BHANWAR 7828182842 ST/X/M  ST/X/OP  First Round NO
4 202121001947 SAJAN SINGH BHIDE 01/03/1998 MADAN SINGH 8085778790 ST/X'M  AGN First Round  NO
5 202121002522 KHYATI SHRIVASTAVA 13/12/1989 EII{_I/;S;]IEANT KUMAR 9766696772 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP First Round NO
6 202121007000 POOJA KANEL 25/11/1999 SURESH 7224962780  ST/X/F ST/X/F First Round  NO
7 202121008308 NIHARIKA RANI 21/02/1998 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 8709006165 UR/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
8 202121011477 GAUTAM KUMAR 05/02/2000 RAMCHANDAR SAH 8298516431 UR/X/M  AIUR First Round  NO
9 202121011855 SANDHYA SIRVAIYA 11/08/1989  SANTOSH SIRVAIYA 8602233501  SC/X/F SC/X/OP  First Round NO
10 202121011977 RAKESH KUMAR BAKORIYA 01/10/1990 gill\(/[g}S{?YyER 7697822845 SC/X/M  SC/X/OP  First Round  NO
11 202121012844 DILIP KUMAR SIYOTE 21/02/1993 MURLI KUMAR SIYOTE 9098685175 SC/X/M  SC/X/OP  FirstRound NO
12 202121013031 AYUSHI SINHA 13/09/1996 VIJAY KUMAR SINHA 7000554346 UR/X/F  UR/X/F First Round NO
13 202121013523 SANA JAMEEL 01/04/1999 JAMEEL AHMAD KHAN 7489699684 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP FirstRound NO
14 202121015515 SNEHAL GHOLE 03/03/1992 Z%%ESEH KUMAR 7032385517  SC/X/F AGN First Round  NO
15 202121015735 PRAKASH 04/04/2000 GYAN SINGH 9109046940 ST/X/M  AGN First Round  NO
16 202121016824 SUNITA SOLANKI 18/07/1995 FUL SINGH 9981477291  ST/X/F AGN First Round  NO
17 202121018425 SWETA JHA 17/07/1997 KAMLESH KUMAR JHA 9123008504 UR/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
18 202121018581 AMRITA BHARTI 02/01/1994 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 9826889776 UR/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
19 202121018820 ROHIT KUMAR 10/04/1996  SHREEKANT YADAV 6200797940 OBC/X/M AIUR First Round  NO
20 202121019238 SUPRIYA KUMARI 03/02/1999 iig/AI\\I/ARAYAN 9334573534 OBC/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
21 202121019450 ASHOK 05/03/1990 SALAK 9399208985 ST/X/M  ST/X/OP  First Round NO
22 202121019615 NAVNIT KUMAR 18/06/1999 | ARVIND CHOUDHARY 9162539778 UR/X/M  AIUR First Round  NO
23 202121019755 PRAGYA DARSHI 09/08/1996 LOK DARSHI 6200789624 UR/X/M  AIUR First Round  NO
24 202121020355 PRIYANKA BHATNAGAR 11/08/1993 GAURAV BHATNAGAR 8089514788 UR/X/F  UR/X/F First Round  NO
25 202121020380 DOLLY KUMARI 06/02/2000 MANOJ KUMAR 6204953725 UR/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
26 202121021433 GAURAV KUMAR 17/10/1999 LALAN KUMAR JHA 7979039481 UR/X/M  AIUR First Round  NO
27 202121022736  VINNI KUMARI 09/07/1999 Ss{ligll\f\]? HU PRASAD 6202175454 UR/X/F  AIUR First Round  NO
28 202121022855 ROBIN KUMAR 10/02/2001 RAGHUNATH MANDAL 8271385940 OBC/X/M AIUR First Round  NO
29 202121025338 PRATIBHA PANDEY 05/08/1994 RAMBHOR PANDEY 6264491227 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP First Round NO
30 202121027535 PAPITA KATIJA 01/08/2001 HAR SINGH KATIJA 7470652178  ST/X/F AGN First Round  NO
31 202121027546 SHIVANI CHOUDHARI 07/03/1997 ASHOK CHOUDHARI 8103338437 UR/X/F  UR/X/OP FirstRound NO
32 202121032222 GITA SOLANKI 07/04/1998 KHUMSINGH 9926489804  ST/X/F AGN First Round  NO
33 1202121032457 SUNIL MANDLOI 14/05/1998 TOPSINGH 8269124849 ST/X/M  ST/X/OP  First Round NO
34 202121020801 AMAR TIWARI 19/09/1997 SURESH TIWARI 7987805926 UR/X/M UR/X/OP First Round NO
35 202121020811 BHALITA DUDWE 20/04/1993 JOGDIYA 9171119201  ST/X/F ST/X/F First Round  NO
36 202121036459 KAJAL BANGAIYA 03/11/1994 KAILASH BANGAIYA 6266434797  SC/X/F SC/X/F First Round  NO
37 202121037016 RACHANA 10/03/1998 GULAB SINGH 9926904870  ST/X/F ST/X/OP  First Round NO
38 202121037349 LAXMI SOLANKI 04/03/1999 PRATAP SOLANKI 9753646714  ST/X/F ST/X/F First Round  NO
39 202121037420 PINKI SOLANKI 01/07/1991 HUKARIYA SOLANKI 8357869099  ST/X/F AGN First Round  NO
40 202121037592 RAJU KUMAR 02/05/1997 MAHESH PRASAD 7979968580 OBC/X/M AIUR First Round  NO
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202121040893
202121043014
202121043625
202121044317
202121045563
202121048387
202121050073
202121050221

202121050727

202121051626

202121065478

202121065910

202121066454

202121066575

202121067060

202121067853

202121070711

202121082311

202121083261

202121085504

202121085695

202121089043

202121093881

202121094604

202121098218

202121102601

202121032489

202121020580

202121078191

202121081749

202121014950

202121033939
202121033945
202121027417
202121038399
202121036974
202121021397

ALOK KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR BUNDELA

KSHAMA SARLAM
ATUL YADAV
HARSHITA YADAV
CHANDAA DODWE
RANJANA JAMOD
RINKI CHOUHAN

MONIKA SARATHE

JYOTI

NEHA MALVIYA

AARTI

ROSHAN KUMAR

MONIKA BHATNAGAR

PRIYANKA BHAVSAR

RANJANA NANDWAL

AASMA SASTIYA

VIJENDRA MEWADA

MANISHA CHOUHAN

SHAHZAD ALAM

ANKIT

PARIDHI YADAV

SHASHI RANJAN

BISNUWASINI KUMARI

SANJAY JAMRA

DILEEP SINGH CHOUHAN

VIVEK PRAJAPATI

LALITA JAMARA

JIMI ANAND

ANITA

NIRBHAYA KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA

ANUPAM CHATURVEDI
PUSHPMALA KUWER
ROOPALI MATHUR
SONAM BAGIYAR
PRIYANSHI NEMA
MAMTA PORWAL

19/08/1998
30/06/1991
01/05/1987
06/01/1997
01/02/1998
19/03/1999
05/07/1997
10/03/1992

06/03/1996

25/12/1986

21/09/1997

09/08/2001

05/06/1992

29/12/1990

25/08/1991

01/01/1990

03/04/1996

21/05/2001

04/05/1995

15/07/1997

05/05/1996

02/09/1989

12/02/1999

15/10/1990

04/03/1993

02/03/1992

07/01/2000

02/08/1988

28/08/1994

12/07/1999

11/02/1972

09/01/2000
21/09/1998
09/12/1986
07/03/2000
06/07/2000
27/06/1987

SURESH BHAGAT

RAJU SINGH

PATIRAM SARLAM
JAGDEESH YADAV

JAGDISH
MOHAN

RUMAL SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR

SARATHE
AMAR SINGH

NARMADA PRASAD

RAJKUMAR

SHYAMBALI
CHAUDHARY

ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH BHAVSAR

VIVEK NANDWAL

TENSINGH

GENDALAL MEWADA

PRATAPSINGH
CHOUHAN

MD FARMUJ ALAM

RADHESHYAM

AMBUJ YADAV

NAVIN KUMAR SINGH

TAPASWI KUMAR

BHERU SINGH JAMRA

RANIJEET SINGH

CHOUHAN

BHAV SINGH

SURSINGH JAMARA

GAJENDRA PRASAD

SINGH
AMAR LAL

S C SHRIVASTAVA

AJAY CHATURVEDI
GHANSHYAM KUWER
SACHIN SHRIVASTAVA

CHHATAN

MUKESH NEMA
VIKRAM PORWAL

7070770414
9993846143
9926339351
9826396556
9826396556
7089587965
9981671012
7024933038

8602525321

7024619970

8818959424

8269724671

8877559351

7065411405

7617218541

9617935113

8269759071

6265470331

9630797295

8770269334

9630012965

9926706568

9110088718

7488157051

7869005969

7241123128

9589389570

9009039965

7247532620

8839825799

9425226558

9174513274
8989567097
8962412477
9644279126
7974215980
6268157996

OBC/X/M
ST/X/M
ST/X/F
OBC/X/M
OBC/X/M
ST/X/F
ST/X/F
ST/X/F

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/'M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/M

OBC/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

ST/X/M

ST/H/M

OBC/X/M

ST/X/F

UR/X/M

OBC/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/M
SC/X/F
UR/X/F
SC/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F

AIUR
ST/X/OP
ST/X/F
OBC/X/OP
OBC/X/OP
AGN
ST/X/OP
AGN

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/OP

SC/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

SC/X/OP

ST/X/OP

AGN

AGN

AIUR

OBC/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AIUR

AIUR

ST/X/OP

ST/H/OP

OBC/X/OP

ST/X/F

AIUR

AGN

AIUR

UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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79

80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94

95

96

97

202121111763

202121112392

202121113781
202121115530

202121115788

202121117021
202121118179
202121123086
202121123335
202121123468
202121099136
202121090007
202121092974
202121070844

202121072366

202121072692
202121054892

202121134113

202121134137

202121134257

HARINANDAN DAS

JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR

VIAJY PARMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR SATNAMI

AKSHAY KUMAR

ANSHU PATEL

SHWETA PANDEY

MD RAHGUZAR RAHMANI
PAYAL BANSOD

ASUNTA SANGA

RACHNA MEWADA
CHINMAY SARAF

MAYA MUJALDE

RANJIT CHOUHAN

HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR
JHA

PRINCE KUMAR
MAYA BAI

MADHU SANGAM PATEL

PRIYA PATEL

KRISHNA KUMAR

05/03/1997

15/01/1997

10/07/1998
02/03/1994

04/12/1996

08/03/2000
07/04/1995
12/11/1986
26/07/1997
07/06/1991
12/07/1999
16/07/1992
06/05/2000
25/10/2001

15/02/2000

10/06/1999
15/10/2000

06/01/1996

13/01/1995

15/04/1998

RAMSHARAN DAS

RAM CHANDRA
THAKUR

GOPAL PARMAR
BASANT LAL SATNAMI

PARMESHWAR
MANDAL

KAILASH PATEL
T.PPANDEY

JALILUR RAHMAN
SUBHASH BANSOD
JAIMASIM SANGA
KAILASH MEWADA
HARIOM SARAF
SUKH LAL MUJALDE
RAJU CHOUHAN

DILIP KUMAR JHA

PREM SAH
TULSI RAM

DEVENDRA SINGH
PATEL

RAJMANI PATEL

PARAS NATH SINGH

9570539459

7250148082

9165044347
7000802881

9801447410

7804879960
7415993221
8109122605
9669785490
9827208070
9229592026
7330765007
7089084705
9753127593

9981438720

7970628316
6267158987

9753326469

7974030136

9770557365

UR/X/M

UR/X/M

SC/X/'M
SC/X/'M

UR/X/M

OBC/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/M
SC/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F
UR/X/M
ST/X/F
ST/X/M

UR/X/M

UR/X/M
SC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

AIUR

AIUR

SC/X/OP
AGN

AIUR

OBC/X/F
UR/X/OP
AIUR
AGN
AIUR
OBC/X/F
UR/X/OP
AGN
ST/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AIUR
SC/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO




